FULL TIME TENSION
Equipped with spring tensioned
mechanism, tensile force around
the fabrics is evenly distributed,
which offer the best flatness for
ultimate projection effect.
RIGID STRUCTURE
Insert type joint is applied to the
entire frame, so the surface is
perfectly flat.
Making transportation to the
installation easier, especially when
dealing with stairs, elevators and
corners. Assembles easily on site.
KNOCK-DOWNEASY MOUNTING
Simple but reliable allow quick
installation and availability of
alignment adjustment.
Fixed frame screen is suitable for video projection which
provides a contemporary, theatre-like appearance. Vega’s
new PanelFrame Fixed Frame series has an ultra-slim
frame just 18mm wide, thereby gives a profession look
and giant LED TV feelings to audience.
Innovative design with frame size at
18mm only, make the screen into
TV panel style
NARROW FRAME
PANELFRAME FIXED FRAME SCREEN
P
A
N
E
L
F
R
A
M
E
 F
IX
E
D
 F
R
A
M
E
 S
C
R
E
E
N
Specifications
Product Code
Screen Size Viewing Area(mm)
Frame Size (mm)
Packing Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
(HxW, inches) Height Width
16:9 HDTV Format
PFF050067 84"(50"x67") 1276 1702 18 1838x308x144 6.3 8.6
PFF060080 100"(60"x80") 1524 2032 18 2168x308x144 7.6 10.4
PFF065087 109"(65"x87") 1657 2210 18 2346x308x144 8.4 11.3
PFF072096 120"(72"x96") 1829 2438 18 2574x308x144 9.4 12.6
PFF090120 150"(90"x120") 2286 3048 18 3184x308x144 12.3 16.1
16:9 HDTV Format
PFF038067 77"(38"x67") 957 1702 18 1838x308x144 5.5 7.9
PFF045080 92"(45"x80") 1143 2032 18 2168x308x144 6.6 9.4
PFF049087 100"(49"x87") 1243 2210 18 2346x308x144 7.3 10.2
PFF054096 110"(54"*96") 1372 2438 18 2574x308x144 8.2 11.8
PFF059105 120"(59"*105") 1500 2667 18 2803x308x144 9.3 13.1
PFF065116 133"(65"*116") 1657 2946 18 3082x308x144 10.1 14.0
PFF068120 138"(68"*120") 1715 3048 18 3184x308x144 10.5 14.4
16:10 HDTV Format
PFF042067 79"(42x67") 1064 1702 18 1838x308x144 5.8 8.1
PFF050080 94"(50"x80") 1270 2032 18 2168x308x144 7.0 9.7
PFF054087 102"(54"*87") 1381 2210 18 2346x308x144 7.6 10.6
PFF060096 111"(60"*96") 1524 2438 18 2574x308x144 8.6 11.8
PFF075120 142"(75"*120") 1905 3048 18 3184x308x144 11.1 15.0
Vega MFG. Ltd.
21/F, Wyler Centre Phase II, 192-200 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, New Territories, Hong Kong.
T +852 2310 1138      F +852 2310 2068         generalm@vegamfg.com.hk          www.vegamfg.com.hk